Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
CABLE
GLANDS
SPECIFICATIONS
Materials:
• Gland - Nylon PA66
• Gasket - TPE
Weatherptroof rating:
• IP68
Operating temperature:
• -40°C to 100°C
Flammability:
• UL94V-2
CABLE GLANDS - NYLON RANGE
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
NCG-M12/B Nylon Cable Gland - 12mm - Black 100 100 3000
NCG-M16/B Nylon Cable Gland - 16mm - Black 50 50 1500
NCG-M20/B Nylon Cable Gland - 20mm - Black 30 30 900
NCG-M25/B Nylon Cable Gland - 25mm - Black 20 20 600
NCG-M32/B Nylon Cable Gland - 32mm - Black 12 12 360
NCG-M40/B Nylon Cable Gland - 40mm - Black 6 6 180
NCG-M50/B Nylon Cable Gland - 50mm - Black 4 4 120
NCG-M63/B Nylon Cable Gland - 63mm - Black 2 2 60
Code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)
Cable Size
(mm)
NCG-M12/B 5 17 8 15.5 3 - 6
NCG-M16/B 5 22 15 21.5 4 - 9
NCG-M20/B 5.5 26.5 15 26.5 6 - 12
NCG-M25/B 6.5 32.5 15 32.5 8 - 16
NCG-M32/B 7 38.5 15 41.5 14 - 22
NCG-M40/B 7.5 55.5 20 53.5 22 - 33
NCG-M50/B 10.5 66 18.5 56 27 - 37
NCG-M63/B 11.5 80 20 68 32 - 47
A
B
D
C
DIMENSIONS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• UV resistant
• Vibration resistant - Ratchet action
• Complete with TPE rubber gasket
• 1.5 metric threads
• CE and RoHS compliant
• Low smoke - Halogen free.
NYLON